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Current Year business loss, if any

Total lncome

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total lncome under AMT, where applicable

Net tax payable

lnterest and Fee payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxes Paid

owledgement Number
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(+) Tax Payabte /(-) Refundabte (7-8)

S. Accreted lncome as per section 115TDo6

.E Additional Tax payable u/s 115TDl-
tt
I lnterest payable u/s 1t5TE
o
Eo Additional Tax and interest payable

i Tax and interest paid
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V f*l Tax Payabte /(-) Refundabte (13-14){
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A.Y. 2023-2024
Name

Father's Name

Mobile No.

Address

Resident

Hemant Madhav Kotian

Madhav Kotian

981 9486309

Flat No 301,

Gokul Dham,

Plot No 10A, Sector 20

Kharghar, Mumbai - 410 210

Previous Year : 2022-ZOZ3

PAN : AMLPK 3311 M

E-mail id : hkotian@ambit-india.net

Status : lndividuat

Date of Birth : 19-Sep-1976

Aadhaar No. : 5799 2940 6621

12,23,255

75,515

12,98,770

12,98,770

75,515

Rs.

10,16 930

1,17 ,579

4,703

1,22,282

2,11,615

Statement of

a

Buslness-7

Net Profit Before Tax as per p & L a/c
Add: lnadmissible expenses & lncome not included

Depreciation debited to p & L a/c

Adjusted Profit of Busrness-7

Total income of Business and profession

Less, Depreciation as per lT Act

lncome chargeabte under the head'Business and profession,,

I lncgme ffom gth.er sources

lnterest income

r Gross Total lncome

Deductions under Chapter Vt-A

80D. Medical lnsurance premia

80TTA: lnterest on Saving a/c

lnvestment u/s 80C, CCC, CCD

NPS contribution u/s 80CCD

Life insurance premium

PPF contribution

Deduction subject to ceiting u/s \1CCE
Additional Deduction for NpS u/s BlCCD(18)

r Total lncome

r Tax on totalincome

Add: Cess

Tax with cess

TDS / TCS

r Refund Due

Schedule 1

5

CHARTE}?ED ACC

MUKESI{CHHA
proprietor

Name of the Bank and Account No.

lnterest on Savinqs a/c (B0TTA)

HDFC Bank - 09671000013059

Kotak Bank - 06510090002037

lClCl Bank

Total

14,352

1,97,610

1,00,000

Interest

2,459

7,780

11

42,223

10,000

1,50,000

14,352

12,23,255

10,250

12,33,505

2,16,575

M. No. 112

10,250

89,330



Novateur Etectrical & Digital Systems private Limited, TAN_
MRTEOOTOgC

Novateur Electrical & Digital Systems private Limited, TAN_
MUMN2Ol35D
Novateur Etectrical & Digital Systems private Limited, TAN_
MUMN2O135D

Organica Biotech pvt Ltd, TAN- MUMOO2212A
Parth Co-Op Housing Society Limited, TAN_ pNEp15929E
R K Swamy private Limited, TAN- CHEROO398G
Riya Travets & Tour (t) pvt Ltd, TAN_ MUMRO906SA
Rpg Life Sciences Limited, TAN- MUMR 22817E
Sivaswamy Holdings private Limited, TAN_ MUMS349O9A
Suryoday Smalt Finance Bank Limited TAN_ MUMSg4jg4F
T V Today Network Limited, TAN_ DELTO3166C
Total

Total TDS C/F to next year

lncome with ful! exemption

lncome

PPF lnterest

Totalexempt income

Bank Name

Hdfc bank ttd (for refund)

HDFC Bank ttd

Kotak bank

Date : 27-Jul-2023

Place. Mumbai

For MUKESI-I
CHARTERED

1,275

5,882

17,993

152

611

1,262

1,915

1,390

2,900

863

340

1,275

5,882

17,993

152

611

1,262

1,915

1,390

2,900

863

340

63,750

2,94,075

1,79,934

15,200

61 , 106

63,1 00

1,91,400

69,500

2,89,907

86,1 00

34,000
2,12,315 2,11,615 1,47 ,57 ,468
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Section Amount

10(1 1 ) 33,202

33.202

Account No. IFS Code
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I HEMANT MADHAV KOTIAN I

lv{UKESI{ C
Propriet

l,l. No. 11



AMBIT ELECTRONIC SEC
Prop. Hemant K

Balance Sheet as on 3lst rch' 2023

RITY SERVICES
Ian

Ann-l

Secured Loans

Sundry Creditors
Ann-2

Provisions

Ann-3

27,95,634

2,40,053

66,92,403

3,77.529

Fixed

Ann-4

Investm

Ann-5

Depos

Loans &

Sundry
Ann-6

Cash &
Cash in

Bank Ba

40,43,096

12.90.972

50,000

50.000

37.25,535

CN".}"?

Proprietor's Capital Ac

4.134
9.21.883



AMBIT ELECTRONIC SEC
Prop. Hemant I(

Profit & Loss Account for the year e

RITY SERVICES
tian
ded 3lst March' 2023

To Purchases

'l'o Gross Profit c/f

'fo Bank Charges

To Commission Expense
T'o Courier Charges
1'o Depreciation
l'o Electricity Charges

To ESIC

To Food Expenses

1'o GS'I'Interest & Late lrees

J'o Insurance Hxpense
'l-o Interest Expense - Bank Od
l'o Offjce Expenses
'l"o Office Renr
'l'o Printing & Stationery
'l'o Professional l;ees

To Prof-ession'l'ax

To Provident F'und
'l'o Repairs & Maintenance
'I'o Salary

J'o Sales'l-ax
'l'o'l'elephone Expenses
'l'o'Iransportation 

Charges
'l'o'lravelling 

l:xpenses

To Net Profit

I ,34,25 ,01 6

I']rollt b/d

lr74r7l,g3g
1,74,71,939

5"906

?,41,026

I 1.000

75,515

12.800

3.822

3,020

5.610

14,025

1,20,746

29.373

2.12,000
7,607

97,210 
)

600

6.126

9,97,766

8,48.29t
30.514

6.117

69.732

1,87 322

12,23,255

40,46"922

52.s20

MUKSSH Cr{tlADVA
flroprietor

M ['lo. ,1Z3Qg

| ,74.11.939

a\"\-*A"e



AMBIT ELECTRONIC SECURITY
Prop. Hemant Kotian

SERVICES

nn-I - Proprietor's Canital Accnnnf
pafticulars

-

T'o Drawings
T'o Atal Pensiorr yojna

To I-lC
l-o Mediclaim
'l-o TDS

To Closing Balance

Anrt Part icLrlars Arnt
r8,70,684

t4,352
90,762

42.223

2,1 0, r 04

27,95,634

By Opening Balance
By Capital Introduced
By PPF Interest

By Profit & [-oss Ac

32.99,166

4,59,135

33,202
l? 1'l lii

50,13,759 50,13,759

Ann-2 - Sun Creditors
Particu lars

Ani [:nt Pune

Arparr Darta - Kolkata
Manoj - Chennai
Digirnro Distribution India pvt Ltd
Digirnro Distribution I pvr Ltd _ Odisha
Mahavir lndustries

Ms Enterprises - pune

Pirn Techrrologies - Hyderabad
Precision Saf'ety Controls pvt Ltd
Rafi lrnam

Richard Dsouza - L.abour
Ruby Engg

Shyam Singh Yadav
Srnart Vision

Smc Systems lt Pvt Ltd
Spectra Technovision (lndia) pvt Ltd
SLrnil Pawar

l'ss Channel Partners

Vishwa Fabricators pvt Ltd
Mercer Consulting India pvt L,td

Vishranti Chs - Chcrnbur

Total Sundry Creditors

85,000

2.500

55,000
2,59,067

13,664

708

22,286
)')/.')

71,940

5,000

30,950
g7'75\

22.000

83,6e3

47.420

r,65,200

68,000

1,32,599

44.245

54.65,593
/ \\,

Ann-3 - Provisions
Particu lars Amt

Cornmissiorr Payable

CST Payable

Professional 1'ax Payable

Provident Fund Payable

Salary Payable

Service Tax Payable

Total Provision

t.20.000
s1 0'l:)

800
g,4lg

5 7,530

1,36,949

3,77,529

dlJ,s



AMBIT ELECTRONIC SECURITY SERVI
prop. Hemant Kotian

ES

Ann-5 - In

Ann-6 - Sund Debtors

lnvestment in MrtuuiTrnd,
ICICI Pru Life Insurance
Jewellery

PPF

Total lnvestments

.s0,000

,23,l.57
t 6,97 5

Advent lndia pe Advisors pvt t.td

Riya 1'ours & -l-ravels pvt l.td _ Ahrnedabad
Ri1,a 1'ravel & l'ours I p L
Rpg Life Sciences Ltd
Suprema Co Op.FIsg. - palava

Suryoday Micro Finance Ltd
Suryoday Micro Finance pvt Ltd
Suryoday Srnall Finance Bank l,td
Suryoday Srnall F'inance llank l_td _ Chennai

Total Sundry Debtors

Ascon Automation Systems
Brother International (lndia) pvt Ltd
Craftred Designs pvt Ltd
Endurance Technologies Ltd
Endurance Technologies Ltd _ Bangalore
Faradays Micro Technologies pvt t,td
India First [.ife Insurance Co. Ltd. _ Gorakhpur
lnduslynk "lraining Services pvt Ltd
K3 Interiors

Kshitii Business Solutions India pvt Ltd
Living Media India [,td,
Marsh India lnsurance Brokers p L
Marsh India Insurance Brokers p L _ Kolkata
Marsh India Insurancebrokers p L _ Hyderabad
Marsh India Insurance Brokers pL _ pune
Marsh lndia lnsurance Brokers pvt L,td _ Bangalore
Marsh India Insurance Brokers pvt l_td - Crrgaon
Marsh India Insurance Bro pvt Ltd - Chennai
Marsh Maclennan Global Service India pvt. Ltd
Mercer Consulting India pL Mpd _ Curgaon
Mercer Consulting India pvt Ltd. _ Gurgaon
M.L.Labade Engineer & Contractor
Novateur Elecrical & Digital Systenrs pvt Ltd
Novateur Electrical And Digital Sysrems pL _ Noida
Novateur Electrical & Digital Systems pL _ Haryana
Novateur Electrical&Digital Systems pvt.Ltd. - Bangal
Novateur Electrical & Digital Systems pvt Ltd _ Chennai
Novature E&Dspl Taloja plant
Nse It Ltd
Precision Safety Controls pvt Ltd

.2 r8

t.770

.750

5.743

,467
4,720

1.298

8,595

,852

2,s20

3,0 t4

,458

304
1.797

.365

, r63

.627

"826
))t

767
'l ?a

,5 88

,455

c\"LA"g



AMBIT ELECTRONIC SECURITY SERVICES
Fixed Assets
Group Summary

!!pr-22 to 31-Mar-23

Particulars
AMBIT ELECTRONIC

to 31 -Mar-23

AIR COND 2348.00 Dr
BIKE-YAMAHA
Car
Car S-Cross New
Furniture

14011.00 Dr
27659.00 Dr

406046.00 Dr
31981.00 Dr

2604770.00 Dr
2472.00 Dr

152.79 Dr
3777.00 Dr

1000000.00 Dr
25389.00 Dr

HOUSE
INVERTER
LAPTOP
Mobile
New Gala
New Mobile 1+

352 00 --leea6d 
Dr2102.00 11909.00 Dr4149.00 23510.00 D

60906.00 345140.00 Dr
3198.00 28783.00 Dr

2604270 00 Dr
372 00 2105 00 Dr
60 79 92 00 Dr

567.00 3210 00 Dr
1000000.00 Dr

3808 00 21581 00 DrGrand Total 4118610.79 Dr 75514.7e M

c.\J'-4"9-

URITY SERVICES PROP


